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SPECIFICATIONS

MODELS

Model Part No. Capcity
KK3180

KK4116

KK3174

410024

410025

410026

100t

120t

150t

3x19

4x11.6

3x17.4

Size/m

14.9

14.2

14.5

Weight/t

6

6

6

Modules

FEATURES
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STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
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